Sportsman

Brewerton Speedway -

No.
16x
16
30
30P
44
14
17a
18H
R1
32
72
10g
711

83
7d
6m
12
Aone
39
06w
78Jr
64
48
9J
20
15J
38J

Driver
Savannah Laflair
Earl Rudy
Michael Root
Dylan Piersall
Ryan Barrett
Samuel Groom
Mike Button
Brian Harber
Riley Rogala

Joe Trichilo
Hunter Hollenbeck
Austin Germinio
Nick Ventura
Tony Finch 1l
Brett Sears
Dustin Hutton
Cody Manitta
Owen Bird
Buckey Hayes
Cale Gareau
Dorian Wahdan
Nigel Pendykoski
Tyler Corcoran
Kierra Backus
James Galarneau
Nick Galusha
Jake Davis

Jason Parkhurst Jr.

Handicapping

Total 5/16 5/30 6/6
$150 $50 $50 $50
$150 $50 $50 $50
$160 $50 $60 $50
$180 $50 $80 $50
$180 $50 $80 $50
$190 $50 $90 $50
$210 $70 $50 $90
$220 $50 $50 $120
$260 $80 $120 $60
$260 $160 $50 $50
$320 $100 $140 $80
$340 $90 $50 $200
$380 $60 $160 $160
$490 $300 $50 $140
$490 $140 $50 $300
$550 $50 $0 $500
$600 $200 $300 $100
$600 $50 $500 $50
$600 $50 $50 $500
$600 $50 $50 $500
$620 $500 $70 $50
$620 $50 $70 $500
$770 $500 $200 $70
$1,000 $500 $0 $500
$1,050 $500 $500 $50
$1,050 $500 $50 $500
$1,100 $500 $100 $500
$1,120 $120 $500 $500



