Sportsman Handicapping

	oportoman	i iaiiaio.	~PP9		
Brewerton Speedway -					
No.	Driver	Total	5/16	5/30	6/6
16x	Savannah Laflair	\$150	\$50	\$50	\$50
16	Earl Rudy	\$150	\$50	\$50	\$50
30	Michael Root	\$160	\$50	\$60	\$50
30P	Dylan Piersall	\$180	\$50	\$80	\$50
44	Ryan Barrett	\$180	\$50	\$80	\$50
14	Samuel Groom	\$190	\$50	\$90	\$50
17a	Mike Button	\$210	\$70	\$50	\$90
18H	Brian Harber	\$220	\$50	\$50	\$120
R1	Riley Rogala	\$260	\$80	\$120	\$60
32	Joe Trichilo	\$260	\$160	\$50	\$50
72	Hunter Hollenbeck	\$320	\$100	\$140	\$80
10g	Austin Germinio	\$340	\$90	\$50	\$200
711	Nick Ventura	\$380	\$60	\$160	\$160
0	Tony Finch II	\$490	\$300	\$50	\$140
83	Brett Sears	\$490	\$140	\$50	\$300
7d	Dustin Hutton	\$550	\$50	\$0	\$500
6m	Cody Manitta	\$600	\$200	\$300	\$100
12	Owen Bird	\$600	\$50	\$500	\$50
Aone	Buckey Hayes	\$600	\$50	\$50	\$500
5g	Cale Gareau	\$600	\$50	\$50	\$500
06w	Dorian Wahdan	\$620	\$500	\$70	\$50
78Jr	Nigel Pendykoski	\$620	\$50	\$70	\$500
64	Tyler Corcoran	\$770	\$500	\$200	\$70
48	Kierra Backus	\$1,000	\$500	\$0	\$500
9J	James Galarneau	\$1,050	\$500	\$500	\$50
20	Nick Galusha	\$1,050	\$500	\$50	\$500
15J	Jake Davis	\$1,100	\$500	\$100	\$500
38J	Jason Parkhurst Jr.	\$1,120	\$120	\$500	\$500